	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  R > RAFCBI3-S6-M20
	RAFCBI3-S6-M20 (Panduit Corp)
		    Part Number:
            RAFCBI3-S6-M20
		    Manufacturer:
            Panduit Corp
		    Description:
            CABLE TIE MOUNT R/A
		    Category:
            Cables, Wires - Management
		    Family:
            Cable Ties - Holders and Mountings
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.77599 (This price is for reference only)
		 RAFCBI3-S6-M20 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    RAFCBI3-S6-M20  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SCH110R Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  AUD SIG DEV 30-120VAC/DC PNL MNT
9506800000 Weidmuller  TB14 ENCLOSURE 3GP SS
09457005029 Harting  RJI CAB IP20/M12 4XAWG 22/7TR
1529166 Phoenix Contact  CABLE STR MALE-FEMALE 8POS 5M
MDM-21PH034B ITT Cannon  MICRO 21POS PIN 8"
100R2-51B Parlex Corp  CABLE FLAT FLEX 2POS 1MM 2"
0151660790 Molex Inc  FFC 0.5 TYPE D 11 CKTS LGT 51
0210200363 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 3" 0.50MM 34POS
0210491039 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .127M 33POS
0150200327 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 30POS .178M
DK-1511-050/WH Assmann WSW Components  CBLE RJ45 CAT5E W/BOOT 50' WHT
N201-015-BL Tripp Lite  PATCH CABLE RJ45 M/M BLUE 15'
0747522301 Molex Inc  PATCH CABLE MALE-MALE 3M 28AWG
N280-03M-GN Tripp Lite  TWINAX PASS COPPER CABLE GRN 10'
M1AXK-2040K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC20K/MC20F/X
M3URK-2418J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS24K/MC24G/MPR24K
M3UMK-2018J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS20K/MC20G/MCG20K
M3WWK-6020K 3M  IDC CABLE - MPL60K/MC60F/MPL60K
M4223 BK001 Alpha Wire  CBL 1COAX 23AWG BLK 1000'
1560 BL001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 12AWG BLUE 1000'
SJ-3526N-HOOK-WHITE-5/8" 3M  WHITE HOOK
202D121-4-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
CB5106-000 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
SM1W-K-T Panduit Corp  WIRE MARKER B/W .10-.20"250PC
T130RMC2IG Panduit Corp  FACEPLATE DOUBLE GRAY
IELBXK11-38408-20-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
3130-F110-H7T1-W12QY7-20A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 250VAC 50VDC
023001.5DRT1SP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SLO IND 2AG 1.5A AXIAL
0PAL030.XPA Littelfuse Inc  FUSE PAL 32V FEMALE CARD 30A
BK/S505-V-5-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 5A 250V AXL T-LAG UL CER
BK/S506-4A Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 4A 250V T-LAG GLASS S506
SL1011A470C Littelfuse Inc  GAS TUBE GDT 5KA 470V CORE
AOZ8302CI-05 Alpha & Omega Semiconductor Inc  TVS DIODE 5VWM 14VC SOT23A
1.5KE6.8A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 5.8VWM 10.5VC DO201
5KP8.5C-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 8.5VWM 15.12VC P600
TV04A9V0J-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 9VWM 15.4VC SMA
TVP06B470A-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE SMC
MMBZ15VALT3G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 12VWM 21VC SOT23
V460LA7PX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 640V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
V330ZC05PX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 297V 400A DISC 5MM
	RAFCBI3-S6-M20  keywords
	    	RAFCBI3-S6-M20
	RAFCBI3-S6-M20  Panduit Corp
	RAFCBI3-S6-M20  pdf
	RAFCBI3-S6-M20  datasheet
	RAFCBI3-S6-M20  price
	RAFCBI3-S6-M20  distributor
	electronic components RAFCBI3-S6-M20
	RAFCBI3-S6-M20  Cables, Wires - Management
	RAFCBI3-S6-M20  Cable Ties - Holders and Mountings
	RAFCBI3-S6-M20  CABLE TIE MOUNT R/A
	RAFCBI3-S6-M20
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .